
2024-25 VACAVILLE HIGH SCHOOL FRESHMAN SCHEDULE 

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 
Thursday, August 22 Bradshaw Christian the Pride Tom Zunino Stadium 6:00 PM 

Thursday, August 29 Granite Bay Grizzlies Granite Bay 6:00 PM 

Thursday, September 5 Deer Valley Wolverines Pittsburgh 5:00 PM 

Thursday, September 12 Inderkum Tigers Tom Zunino Stadium 6:00 PM 

Thursday, September 19 Sutter Huskies Sutter 5:30 PM 
Thursday, September 26 Pittsburgh Pirates Tom Zunino Stadium 6:00 PM 

Thursday, October 3 Monterey Trail Mustangs Elk Grove 5:30 PM 

Thursday, October 10 Yuba City Honkers Yuba City 5:30 PM 

Thursday, October 17 Rio Linda Knights Tom Zunino Stadium 6:00 PM 

Thursday, October 24 Will C Wood Wildcats Wildcat Stadium 7:00 PM 

    
    
    
    


